N
 1
0
°
3
5
' 0
0

6. These documents are not to be used for construction unless specifically noted for
such purpose.
Project1 Studio Incorporated
|613.884.3939 |mail@project1studio.ca
P R O J S C A L E D R A W N R E V I E W E D
ISSUE RECORD
NOTED
KEY PLAN
47 Beechwood
47 Beechwood Avenue
Ottawa, Ontario
K1M 1L9
2218
FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL P1
JH RMK
A100A100 SCALE:  1 : 100
1 FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL P1
1
2
4

6. These documents are not to be used for construction unless specifically noted for
such purpose.
Project1 Studio Incorporated
|613.884.3939 |mail@project1studio.ca
P R O J S C A L E D R A W N R E V I E W E D
ISSUE RECORD
NOTED
KEY PLAN
47 Beechwood
47 Beechwood Avenue
Ottawa, Ontario
K1M 1L9
2218
FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 01
JH RMK
A101A101 SCALE:  1 : 100
1 FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 01
1
2
4

6. These documents are not to be used for construction unless specifically noted for
such purpose.
Project1 Studio Incorporated
|613.884.3939 |mail@project1studio.ca
P R O J S C A L E D R A W N R E V I E W E D
ISSUE RECORD
NOTED
KEY PLAN
47 Beechwood
47 Beechwood Avenue
Ottawa, Ontario
K1M 1L9
2218
FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 02
JH RMK
A102A102 SCALE:  1 : 100
1 FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 02
1
2
4

6. These documents are not to be used for construction unless specifically noted for
such purpose.
Project1 Studio Incorporated
|613.884.3939 |mail@project1studio.ca
P R O J S C A L E D R A W N R E V I E W E D
ISSUE RECORD
NOTED
KEY PLAN
47 Beechwood
47 Beechwood Avenue
Ottawa, Ontario
K1M 1L9
2218
FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 04
JH RMK
A104A104 SCALE:  1 : 100
1 FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 04
1
2
4

6. These documents are not to be used for construction unless specifically noted for
such purpose.
Project1 Studio Incorporated
|613.884.3939 |mail@project1studio.ca
P R O J S C A L E D R A W N R E V I E W E D
ISSUE RECORD
NOTED
KEY PLAN
47 Beechwood
47 Beechwood Avenue
Ottawa, Ontario
K1M 1L9
2218
FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 05
JH RMK
A105A105 SCALE:  1 : 100
1 FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 05
1
2
4

6. These documents are not to be used for construction unless specifically noted for
such purpose.
Project1 Studio Incorporated
|613.884.3939 |mail@project1studio.ca
P R O J S C A L E D R A W N R E V I E W E D
ISSUE RECORD
NOTED
KEY PLAN
47 Beechwood
47 Beechwood Avenue
Ottawa, Ontario
K1M 1L9
2218
FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 07
JH RMK
A107A107 SCALE:  1 : 100
1 FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 07
1
2
4